VOUCHER LISTING FOR 2/2/2023
Bank Invoice # Vendor Name Description Amount
GEN WI082865 ALL CHICAGO FLEET, INC. 2323 CAB LIFT REPAIR 959.17
GEN 2022-0202
APR PLUMBING &
MECHANICAL, LLC.
PLUMBING LABOR EXPENSES FOR OZINGA RENO PROJECT. SERVICE DATE: 1/27/2023 2,400.00
GEN 2023-1

CORP.
2023 S-11 FOLIO SUPPLEMENT PAGES, INTERNET RENEWAL & SHIPPING CHARGES FOR
CODIFICATION BOOKS 203.00
GEN 2022-0201
APR PLUMBING &
MECHANICAL, LLC.
PLUMBING LABOR FOR OZINGA RENO PROJECT DATED 1/21/2023 4,000.00
GEN 2985246951 AUTOZONE DURALAST GOLD BRAKE PADS FOR CFD UNIT#2311 2013 FORD EXPEDITION 34.99
GEN 2985246290 AUTOZONE DURALAST GOLD BRAKE PADS FOR PW TRUCK# 2 34.99
GEN 2985246291 AUTOZONE 6 WINDSHIELD WASHER FLUIDS & 2 JB SUPER WELD INSTANT GLUE FOR PW SHOP 52.42
GEN 100246 B ALLAN GRAPHICS 5,000 #10 WINDOW ENVELOPE ORDER 430.00
GEN 52053_COMED 1/23 COMED ELECTRIC SERVICE @13810 CICERO AVE/UNIT W, FROM: 12/29/22-1/30/23 110.44
GEN 53176_COMED 1/23 COMED ELECTRIC SERVICE @13820 S. CICERO AVE, UNIT A, FROM: 12/29/22-1/30/23 40.97
GEN 02034_COMED 2/23 COMMONWEALTH EDISON
ELCTRC SRVC @0 127TH ST TFLT RT25 CNTRL CW, 0 CW LITE RT25 & NW CW: 11/30/22-
2/1/23 5,015.49
GEN 2912 COPIER DYNAMICS, INC. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT BASE FEE FOR KYOCERA CS406CI COPIER @BIELA 395.00
GEN 2906 COPIER DYNAMICS, INC. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT BASE FEE FOR TOSHIBA ES255 COPIER @EMA 295.00
GEN 230370050982285 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS ELECTRIC SERVICE @0E KOSTNER AVE OTHR CNTRL/BOX-NS 135TH ST: 12/29/22-1/30/23 70.54
GEN 230370050982287 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS
ELECTRIC SERVICE @00 SW MIDLOTHIAN TPKE, 3RD PL S ES CICERO, FROM: 12/29/22-
1/29/23 752.23
GEN 230370050982289 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS ELECTRIC SERVICE @4500 CAL SAG RD LITE, FROM: 12/29/22-1/30/23 114.18
GEN 230330050954741 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS
ELECTRIC SERVICE FOR ST. BENEDICT CEMETERY @4504 W. 135TH ST LITE & RT/25: 12/29/22-
1/29/23 47.85
GEN 230330050954742 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS ELECTRIC SERVICE FOR PLAYFIELD PARK @WS PLAYFIELD & 1S RT/83: 12/29/22-1/30/23 70.21
GEN 230330050954743 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS
ELECTRIC SERVICE FOR OZINGA STADIUM SIGN @4601 SW MIDLO TPKE SIGN/KENTON AVE:
12/29/22-1/30/23 79.00
Page 1 of 5
VOUCHER LISTING FOR 2/9/2023
Bank Invoice # Vendor Name Description Amount
GEN 230370050982286 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS ELECTRIC SERVICE FOR WEST WALKER PARK @13900 LONG AVE: 12/29/22-1/30/23 18.88
GEN 230330050952086 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS ELECTRIC SERVICE FOR EAST WALKER PARK @SS 139TH ST/1W LARAMIE: 12/29/22-1/30/23 159.80
GEN 230330050952087 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS ELECTRIC SERVICE FOR CAESAR PARK@NS 142ND ST 1E KENTON AVE: 12/29/22-1/29/23 346.87
GEN 230370050982288 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS
ELECTRIC SERVICE FOR OZINGA STADIUM PARKING LOT @14100 S. KENTON AVE: 12/29/22-
1/29/23 3,746.02
GEN 13106
FANNING COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.
SERVICE FEES TO EDIT, MANAGE & PREPARE FE. 2023 CRESTWOOD ADVISER 1,145.71